SCHEDULE OF EVENTS ‘m

29th New Orleans International Piano Competition

Keyboard Festival, & Piano Institute Schedule of Events

SATURDAY, JULY 13
Master Class Hristo Birbochukov
Guest Artist Recital Alexander Korsantia

SUNDAY, JULY 14

Master Class Igor Resnianski
Master Class Alan Chow
Semifinal Round |, Day one

MONDAY, JULY 15

Master Class Kevin Chance
Master Class Douglas Humpherys
Semifinal Round |, Day two

TUESDAY, JULY 16
Master Class Dustin Gledhill
Master Class Tanya Bannister

Semifinal Round |, Day three

WEDNESDAY, JULY 17

New Orleans Piano Institute Concerto Competition

Sponsored by Hall Piano Company and the Steinway Society of New Orleans
Q&A Session: Meet the NOIPC Jury NOIPC Jury Members

Semifinal Round II, Day one

THURSDAY, JULY 18

Master Class Faina Lushtak
Master Class Alexander Korsantia
Semifinal Round II, Day two

FRIDAY, JULY 19
New Orleans Piano Institute Showcase Recital |
New Orleans Piano Institute Showcase Recitall Il

SATURDAY, JULY 20
Presentation: Shaping My Career Path Courtney Bryan, Guest Presenter
NOIPC Final Round

All events are held in the
Loyola Music and Communications building.
6301 St. Charles Avenue., New Orleans
Master Classes and Presentations will take place in Room 240.

The NOPI Concerto competition, Showcase Recital, New Orleans International Piano Competition Rounds,

and Guest Artist Recital will be held in Roussel Hall.

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

11:15 AM
3:45 PM
7:00 PM

11:15 AM
3:45 PM
7:00 PM

1:15 PM
3:45 PM
7:00 PM

9:30 AM

3:00 PM
7:00 PM

115 PM
3:45 PM
7:00 PM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM

10:30 AM
2:00 PM

Supported by a grant from the Louisiana Division of the Arts, Office of Cultural Development, Department of Culture, Recreation and
Tourism in cooperation with the Louisiana State Arts Council as administered by the Arts Council New Orleans.



	_GoBack
	_heading=h.gjdgxs

