29th New Orleans International Piano Competition Keyboard Festival, & Piano Institute Schedule of Events

SATURDAY, JULY 13		
Master Class	Hristo Birbochukov	2:30 PM
Guest Artist Recital	Alexander Korsantia	4:00 PM
SUNDAY, JULY 14		
Master Class	Igor Resnianski	11:15 AM
Master Class	Alan Chow	3:45 PM
Semifinal Round I, Day one		7:00 PM
MONDAY, JULY 15		
Master Class	Kevin Chance	11:15 AM
Master Class	Douglas Humpherys	3:45 PM
Semifinal Round I, Day two		7:00 PM
TUESDAY, JULY 16		
Master Class	Dustin Gledhill	1:15 PM
Master Class	Tanya Bannister	3:45 PM
Semifinal Round I, Day three		7:00 PM
WEDNESDAY, JULY 17		
New Orleans Piano Institute Concert	•	9:30 AM
	nd the Steinway Society of New Orleans	
Q&A Session: Meet the NOIPC Jury	NOIPC Jury Members	3:00 PM
Semifinal Round II, Day one		7:00 PM
THURSDAY, JULY 18		
Master Class	Faina Lushtak	1:15 PM
Master Class	Alexander Korsantia	3:45 PM
Semifinal Round II, Day two		7:00 PM
FRIDAY, JULY 19		
New Orleans Piano Institute Showcas	se Recital I	10:30 AM
New Orleans Piano Institute Showcase Recital II		1:00 PM
		1.00111
SATURDAY, JULY 20		
Presentation: Shaping My Career Path	Courtney Bryan, Guest Presenter	10:30 AM
NOIPC Final Round		2:00 PM
All events are held in the		
Loyola Music and Communications building. 6301 St. Charles Avenue., New Orleans		
Master Classes and Presentations will take place in Room 240.		
The NOPI Concerto competition, Showcase Recital, New Orleans International Piano Competition Rounds, and Guest Artist Recital will be held in Roussel Hall.		
und Guest Artist Recital will be held in Roussel fibil.		

Supported by a grant from the Louisiana Division of the Arts, Office of Cultural Development, Department of Culture, Recreation and Tourism in cooperation with the Louisiana State Arts Council as administered by the Arts Council New Orleans.